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UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT
EASTERN DISTRICT OF TEXAS

TYLER DIVISION

REALTIME DATA, LLC D/B/A
IXO

VS.

T-MOBILE U.S.A., INC.

|
|
|
|
|
|
|

DOCKET 6:10CV493

FEBRUARY 8, 2013

8:26 A.M.

TYLER, TEXAS

--------------------------------------------------------

VOLUME 5 OF __, PAGES 1566 THROUGH 1884

REPORTER'S TRANSCRIPT OF JURY TRIAL

BEFORE THE HONORABLE RON CLARK
UNITED STATES DISTRICT JUDGE, AND A JURY

--------------------------------------------------------

APPEARANCES:

FOR THE PLAINTIFF: MICHAEL CHARLES SMITH
SIEBMAN, BURG, PHILLIPS & SMITH
113 EAST AUSTIN STREET
MARSHALL, TEXAS 75670

WAYNE O. STACY
JAMES P. BROGAN
CAROLYN V. JUAREZ
MATTHEW J. LEARY
BRITTON F. DAVIS
BRIAN EUTERMOSER
MARK R. SCHAFER
PETER J. SAUER
SARAH JOANN GUSKE
COOLEY LLP - BROOMFIELD
380 INTERLOCKEN CRESCENT
SUITE 900
BROOMFIELD, COLORADO 80021

THOMAS J. FRIEL, JR.
COOLEY LLP - PALO ALTO
3175 HANOVER STREET
PALO ALTO, CALIFORNIA 94304

Case 6:10-cv-00493-RC-JDL   Document 672   Filed 05/01/13   Page 1 of 319 PageID #:  33101

Veritas Techs. LLC 
Exhibit 1015 

Page 001
f 

 

Find authenticated court documents without watermarks at docketalarm.com. 

https://www.docketalarm.com/


1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

2-8-2013, Volume 5

409/654-2891

Christina L. Bickham, RMR, CRR

1567

FOR THE PLAINTIFF (CONTINUED):
FRANK V. PIETRANTONIO
COOLEY LLP - RESTON
11951 FREEDOM DRIVE
RESTON, VIRGINIA 20190

FOR THE DEFENDANT: JOSH KREVITT
DANIEL J. THOMASCH
R. SCOTT ROE
GIBSON DUNN - NEW YORK
200 PARK AVENUE, 47TH FLOOR
NEW YORK, NEW YORK 10166

WILLIAM B. DAWSON
TRACEY B. DAVIES
ROBERT A. VINCENT
MANDY PEZZANO
MICHAEL A. VALEK
GIBSON DUNN - DALLAS
2100 MCKINNEY AVENUE, SUITE 1100
DALLAS, TEXAS 75201

FREDERICK S. CHUNG
SHAWN LIU
GIBSON DUNN - PALO ALTO
1881 PAGE MILL ROAD
PALO ALTO, CALIFORNIA 94304

SPENCER W. RIRIE
VIVEK NARAYANADAS
GIBSON DUNN - IRVINE
3161 MICHELSON DRIVE
IRVINE, CALIFORNIA 92612

J. THAD HEARTFIELD
THE HEARTFIELD LAW FIRM
2195 DOWLEN ROAD
BEAUMONT, TEXAS 77706

COURT REPORTER: CHRISTINA L. BICKHAM, CRR, RMR
FEDERAL OFFICIAL REPORTER
300 WILLOW, SUITE 221
BEAUMONT, TEXAS 77701

PROCEEDINGS REPORTED USING COMPUTERIZED STENOTYPE;
TRANSCRIPT PRODUCED VIA COMPUTER-AIDED TRANSCRIPTION.
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